FACEGYM

Signature musc|e—manipu|ation

techniques to lift, sculpt, tone and tighten.

THE BESTSELLERS
Signature
Your weekly must-have / 30 min

Signature Electrical
Rediscover your cheekbones / 40 min

The Boss

Reset and refresh between meetings / 40 min

Game Face

Total tightening, sculpting and radiance / 75 min

Cryo Oxygen
A blast of hydration / 30 min

THE REMEDIES
Yoga Face

Invigorate and restore / 40 min

Party Face
The perfect pre- or post-event glow / 55 min

BOOSTERS

Radio Frequency Lip or Eye
High-tech skin booster /5 min

Radio Frequency One Area
High-tech skin booster /15 min

Cryo Oxygen Shot
High-tech skin booster /10 min

$70
$95
$90
$275

$130

$90

$150

$40
$100

$70



SKIN IV
Quick Clean

Detox water /' 5 min

Deep-Clean Cocktail

Brightening, youthful, clear skin /10 min

Vitamin Shot
Shield, glow, recover /5 min

FACE CAMP

Lift It
Sculpting, lifting, tightening

Hydrate It
Hydrating, sculpting, plumping

Clean It
Detoxifying, brightening, sculpting

Wedding Workout
Sculpting, hydrating, radiance

CAN’'T GET ENOUGH OF IT
6 FaceGym Workouts + 1 Free

$20
$30

$25

$630
$400
$415

$515

Depending on workout



