## **FACEGYM**

Signature muscle-manipulation techniques to lift, sculpt, tone and tighten.

ты	D	ССТ	CLI	LERS
1 1	ЕВ	E 3 I	$\mathbf{D} \mathbf{E} \mathbf{L}$	LEKS

Cryo Oxygen Shot

High-tech skin booster / 10 min

THE BESTSELLERS	
Signature Your weekly must-have / 30 min	\$70
Signature Electrical Rediscover your cheekbones / 40 min	\$95
The Boss Reset and refresh between meetings / 40 min	\$90
Game Face Total tightening, sculpting and radiance / 75 min	\$275
Cryo Oxygen A blast of hydration / 30 min	\$130
THE REMEDIES	
Yoga Face Invigorate and restore / 40 min	\$90
Party Face The perfect pre- or post-event glow / 55 min	\$150
BOOSTERS	
Radio Frequency Lip or Eye High-tech skin booster / 5 min	\$40
Radio Frequency One Area High-tech skin booster / 15 min	\$100

\$70

## **SKIN IV**

Quick Clean Detox water / 5 min	\$20
Deep-Clean Cocktail Brightening, youthful, clear skin / 10 min	\$30
Vitamin Shot Shield, glow, recover / 5 min	\$25
FACE CAMP	
Lift It Sculpting, lifting, tightening	\$630
Hydrate It Hydrating, sculpting, plumping	\$400
Clean It Detoxifying, brightening, sculpting	\$415
Wedding Workout Sculpting, hydrating, radiance	\$515

## **CAN'T GET ENOUGH OF IT**

6 FaceGym Workouts + 1 Free

Depending on workout